
No. 1.0.10 
Revised 10/11/16 

 

 

 

 

CONTRACT MODIFICATION/CHANGE ORDER LOG 
 

LACMTA’S BIOMETHANE SUPPLIER/OP396000 
 

 

Mod. 
no. 

Description 
Status 

(approved or 
pending) 

Date $ Amount 

1 No Cost – Administrative 
Change 

Approved 8/2/17 $0 

2 No Cost – Administrative 
Change 

Approved 8/7/17 $0 

3 Exercise Option (From 
7/31/18 to 7/30/22) 

 

Pending 7/31/18 $54,808,110 

 Original Contract:    $1,240,520 

 Total:   $56,048,630 

 
 

 

 

ATTACHMENT B 


