
ATTACHMENT B 

CONTRACT MODIFICATION/CHANGE ORDER LOG 

RENEWABLE NATURAL GAS (RNG)/CONTRACT NO. OP7396000 

 

Mod. 
no. 

Description 

Status 
(approved 

or 
pending) 

Date $ Amount 

1 
Revised Exhibit G, Transaction 
Confirmation form Approved 8.02.17 $0.00 

2 
Revised Exhibit G, Transaction 
Confirmation form Approved 8.07.17 $0.00 

3 Exercise four-year option term Approved 8.01.18 $54,808,110 

4 
Revised Exhibit G, Transaction 
Confirmation form Approved 3.19.20 $0.00 

5 
Extend period of performance 
through 7/31/24 Approved 6.13.22 $0.00 

6 

Increase contract value and 
extension of period of 
performance through 12/31/25 Pending TBD $20,204,040 

 Modification Total:   $75,012,150 

 Original Contract: Approved 8.01.17 $1,240,520 

 Total:   $76,252,670 
 

 


