
ATTACHMENT H 

CONTRACT MODIFICATION/CHANGE ORDER LOG 

RENEWABLE NATURAL GAS (RNG)/CONTRACT NO. OP59812000B 

 

Mod. 
no. 

Description 

Status 
(approved 

or 
pending) 

Date $ Amount 

1 
Revised Exhibit C, Transaction 
Confirmation form Approved 2.10.21 $0.00 

2 Increase contract value Approved 5.01.23 $4,383,132 

3 Increase contract value Pending TBD $4,224,175 

 Modification Total:   $8,607,307 

 Original Contract: Approved 1.01.21 $6,504,988 

 Total:   $15,112,295 
 

 

 


