
ATTACHMENT E 

CONTRACT MODIFICATION/CHANGE ORDER LOG 

RENEWABLE NATURAL GAS (RNG)/ CONTRACT NO. OP59812000A 

 

Mod. 
no. 

Description 

Status 
(approved 

or 
pending) 

Date $ Amount 

1 
Revised Exhibit C, Transaction 
Confirmation form Approved 2.19.21 $0.00 

2 Contractor’s name correction Approved 7.11.22 $0.00 

3 Increase contract value Approved 5.01.23 $18,394,819 

4 Increase contract value Pending TBD $22,023,615 

 Modification Total:   $40,418,434 

 Original Contract: Approved 1.01.21 $25,231,467 

 Total:   $65,649,901 
 

 


